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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
Milan 2023-07-24

Competition

World
Championships

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

© 0O N O O W w N =

A B DB A BB WWWW W W W WWWNDN NN N NDDND NN NN S s s ad
a A W N -2 O ©W 0O N O O~ O N = O © 0o oo oo o b~ W - <42 O O 0O N OO OO B W DN = o

Rank

_ s A a3 e e e e e e s = DN NN DD NN WW W WOl ™
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o oo oo o o o o

a oo oo o0 a0 o0 o a0 o o g g o

Name
MARINI Tommaso
ITKIN Nick
LEFORT Enzo
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
CHEUNG Ka Long
HAMZA Mohamed
SAVIN Rafael
LLAVADOR Carlos
MACCHI Filippo
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
DOSA Daniel
CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
TOLBA Abdelrahman
ARCHER Kristjan
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
MASSIALAS Alexander
FOCONI Alessio
GAROZZO Daniele
PAUTY Maxime
CHEN Haiwei
HA Taegyu
IIMURA Kazuki
LECHNER Moritz
MO Ziwei
SHIKINE Takahiro
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
SZEMES Gergo
MEPSTEAD Marcus
DE GREEF Stef
EDIRI Alexandre
HEO Jun
MEINHARDT Gerek
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
GOREN Raz
COOK Jaimie
TOLDO Guilherme
POGREBNIAK Andrii
BROSZUS Blake
YOONG Hans Wei Shen
HASSAN Mohamed
CHEN Yi-Tung
SPOLJAR Borna
KAHL Alexander
SIESS Michal

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S F M | CHM

Nationality
ITA
USA
FRA
JPN
HKG
EGY
FRA
ESP
ITA
CZE
HUN
USA
EGY
GBR
DEN
HKG
USA
ITA
ITA
FRA
CHN
KOR
JPN
AUT
CHN
JPN
CAN
HUN
GBR
BEL
FRA
KOR
USA
EGY
ISR
GBR
BRA
UKR
CAN
MAS
EGY
TPE
CRO
GER
POL

Age
23
24
32
27
26
23
23
31
22
29
27
34
16
29
22
26
29
34
31
30
29
34
20
23
27
26
31
20
33
25
25
35
33
33
22
18
31
35
23
23
26
20
21
30
29



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93

94
95

Rank
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25

Points

Name
CERVANTES Diego
CHOI Nicholas Edward
IM Cheolwoo
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SADULLAEV Doniyor
SERRI Cedrik
YEUNG Chi Ka
CHEN Chih Chieh
MAROSTEGA Pedro
LAZARENKO levgen
FINSTERBUSH Ori
YUNES Klod
NAGANO Yudai
RAJSKI Leszek
FAUL Paul Luca
LEE Kwanghyun
TOFALIDES Alex
XU Jie
ETTELT Maximilian
DAVIS James-Andrew
TOTH Gergely
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
POSCHARNIG Johannes
KALIYEV Tamirlan
KLEIN Luis
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
BRETEAU Ignacio
NEO Max Wei Kit
NIJS Mathieu
LIU Patrick
ALVARES DE OLIVEIRA Victor
REICHETZER Tobias
GAGANIDZE Luka
GALUASHVILI Lasha
ZENG Zhaoran
NEMETH Andras
LESKOVAC Janko
PRATS Mathieu Cheickh Jaques
CUK Veljko
FILES Petar
KREJCIK Jan
HAMILTON Bogdan
HOIDA Danyil
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
MARINO Nicolas
KHALIFA Abdalla

NIGOSANTI Andrea
KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa

Nationality
MEX
HKG
KOR
POL
uzB
SVK
HKG
TPE
BRA
UKR
ISR
UKR
JPN
POL
GER
KOR
CYP
CHN
AUT
GBR
HUN
POL
uzB
ESP
AUT
KAZ
GER
BEL
ESP
SGP
BEL
CAN
CPV
AUT
GEO
GEO
CHN
HUN
CRO
MLI
SRB
CRO
CZE
CAN
UKR
ISR
ARG
QAT

ARG
Clv

Age
22
30
30
26
26
32
29
22
26
20
20
34
25
40
21
30
30
21
28
32
21
25
20
26
33
27
24
25
24
21
21
21
27
29
27
25
19
28
20
22
23
26
32
19
23
24
24
20

23
29



96

97

98

99

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
138
140
141
142
143

144
145

Rank

Points
25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0

0
0
0

o

Name
AGUIRRE Cesar
ALKIS Can
NURUMOV Galim
PADUA Carlos M.
SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon
LEAL Antonio J.
MACEDO Luis
HEROUI Salim
WAKIM Philippe
MION Lorenzo
ROBSON Samuel Elijah
RIEGER Laurenz
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
ABBAS Ali Fadel
TRANQUILAN Sammuel
HATOEL Maor
ARCHILEI Tommaso
ALARCON Leopoldo
BEKKAT Thibaud
PIRK Akos
ROBIN Noe
FAZEKAS Arpad
TZOVANIS Artemios
BRICENO Jose
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban
EYUPOGLU Alp
CHREN Simon
CHENG Tristan Xing Han
YUEH Che-Hao
KORKMAZ Alp Tuna
OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David
BRICENO Janderson
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan
ESPINOZA Joaquin
VARGAS ESCOBAR Tomas
ABU TOUQ Faris
UGULAVA Archil
OWAIDA Ali
DEV Dev
COLGAN Thomas
MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo
FUKUDA Alessio
KIEW Zephaniah lan
ALARCON Gustavo
GLASSON Joseph
ARJUN Arjun
MACEDO Pedro

SOTO Ulises
KATHIRESAN Bibish

Nationality
VEN
TUR
KAZ
PUR
uzB
VEN
POR
ALG
LBN
BRA
SGP
GER
ARG
KUW
PHI
ISR
MEX
CHI
ALG
SVK
SEN
SVK
GRE
VEN
ESP
TOR
CZE
MAS
TPE
TOR
COL
VEN
GRE
NED
PER
COoL
JOR
GEO
QAT
IND
AUS
COL
PER
SGP
CHI
AUS
IND
POR

MEX
IND

Age
29
20
19
25
22
36
23
24
23
19
17
21
21
28
25
38
22
22
28
19
23
19
17
20
21
21
22
24
21
19
23
28
31
30
21
22
17
30
23
21
18
23
18
19
24
17
26
32

20
24



Rank
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
156
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
174
176
177
9999
9999
9999

2023-09-29
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Points

Name
BRUNNER Remi
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
KOMSIC Ivan
YUNO Elisha
MOLINA llyas
NASAAR Ali
HOLY Lev Michael
NGUYEN Van Hai
ALARCON Juvenal
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
CETINEL Baha Baykal
LAO Scott
WEE Lionel
EL RHAZZOULY Amir
VAZQUEZ Michael Alexzander
KUMAR Akash
KUO Chun-You
FARIA Matthew
EGBESEMIRONE Oritsematosan
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
NGUYEN Minh Quang
KNOEPFFLER LOACIALES Alexander Mathias
GHAITH Saleem
ALKAABI Khalifa
AL JALLAF Hamad
GARCIA Alvaro
FOSTER Matt
HEMENG Oppong
LIVINGSTONE Patrick
ALI HABEEB Al-Mohammedwi
OPEYA KIMFUMU Hope
KOUADIO Yves Cedric
MORAIS Paulo
SALMAN Ali

Nationality
Sul
ARG
CRO
NED
uzB
KUW
CZE
VIE
CHI
SVK
TUR
ISV
SGP
MAR
MEX
IND
TPE
AUS
NGR
COL
QAT
VIE
NCA
IRQ
UAE
UAE
BOL
AUS
GHA
JAM
IRQ
COD
CIvV
BRA
IRQ

Age
22
24
33
26
20
22
17
25
26
20
21
19
22
21
21
19
22
37
23
22
20
26
17
23
19
24
18
26
33
43
27
31
23
20
27
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https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (MILAN) 2023-07-24

-.. Numbers of fencers entered: 180
Category : S

F I E Weapon : F

Gender : M

Event : |

Name Country
BEKKAT Thibaud ALGERIA
HEROUI Salim ALGERIA
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel ARGENTINA
MARINO Nicolas ARGENTINA
NIGOSANTI Andrea ARGENTINA
SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARGENTINA
COLGAN Thomas AUSTRALIA
FARIA Matthew AUSTRALIA
FOSTER Matt AUSTRALIA
GLASSON Joseph AUSTRALIA
ETTELT Maximilian AUSTRIA
LECHNER Moritz AUSTRIA
POSCHARNIG Johannes AUSTRIA
REICHETZER Tobias AUSTRIA
DE GREEF Stef BELGIUM
NIJS Mathieu BELGIUM
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BELGIUM
GARCIA Alvaro BOLIVIA
MAROSTEGA Pedro BRAZIL
MION Lorenzo BRAZIL
MORAIS Paulo BRAZIL
TOLDO Guilherme BRAZIL
BROSZUS Blake CANADA
HAMILTON Bogdan CANADA
LIU Patrick CANADA

Ranking
65
64

251
117
80
98
340
229
241
157
119
66
125
93
69
103
51
762
110
96
807
34
49
104

54

Points
22.250
22.500

2.500
11.750
18.750
14.500

0.625

3.000

3.000

6.750
11.000
22.250

9.875
15.500
21.000
13.875
32.000

0.000
13.000
14.750

0.000
46.500
35.500
13.625

28.750

License
05091995003
19031999001
26052002000
16121999003
11012000007
01121999000
04122005002
11111986006
06041997000
24012003002
04101995000
13032000000
11011990006
08101994003
10011998001
04022002005
28051998006
29072005005
09031997000
25012004001
30072003000
01091992004
22112000001
02012004005

27122002000

ID
33862
32434
43104
39515
52580
32232
54582
54635
28857
49167
26869
36544
14560
26867
35143
46816
37860
54955
30935
48579
43145
22963
39391
51136

45205

Date

199

199!

200:

199!

200

199!

200!

198

199

2001

199!

2001

199

199

199

200.

199

200!

199

200

200

199

200

200

200:

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
ALARCON Leopoldo
ALARCON Juvenal
ALARCON Gustavo
CHEN Haiwei
MO Ziwei
XU Jie
ZENG Zhaoran

KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa

KOUADIO Yves Cedric

OPEYA KIMFUMU Hope

GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel

MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA ...

VARGAS ESCOBAR Tomas
ALVARES DE OLIVEIRA Victor
FILES Petar

KOMSIC Ivan

LESKOVAC Janko

SPOLJAR Borna

TOFALIDES Alex

CHOUPENITCH Alexander

CHREN Simon

HOLY Lev Michael

KREJCIK Jan

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin

Country
CANADA
CHILE
CHILE
CHILE
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

COTE
D'IVOIRE

COTE
D'IVOIRE

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLIC OF
CONGO
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
CAPE VERDE
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CYPRUS

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

DENMARK
EGYPT

Ranking
33
107
131
169
30
20
42
62

209

416

772

217
161
108
160
81
90
162
216
130

68

278

421

182

44

13

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
48.000
13.250

8.500

6.000
52.000
76.500
41.000
23.000

3.625

0.000

0.000

3.250
6.625
13.250
6.625
18.500
16.500
6.500
3.250
8.750
21.250

107.000

1.500

0.000

5.000

38.500

108.000

License
19061992000
27082001000
08011997000
04021999000
30121994002
30121996002
06012002000
21122004003

28101994002

04032000001

01011992008

06022001003
09112000001
31012000003
08122001000
25081996004
26071997000
28051990001
31082003000
23042002001
13031993001

02051994000

22122001001

12082006000

07061991000

15052001000

25111990000

ID
17929
42942
28892
34357
32250
40236
43549
55800

42585

46459

32012

48869
43031
42929
42455
51538
30087
13682
46551
45857
22256

21765

43733

54881

19664

37282

18031

Date

199

200

199

199!

199

1901

200:

200

199

2001

199.

200

200

2001

200

1991

199

199

200

200.

199

199

200

200I

199

200

199

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name
HAMZA Mohamed
HASSAN Mohamed
TOLBA Abdelrahman
BRETEAU Ignacio
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
LLAVADOR Carlos
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban
EDIRI Alexandre
LEFORT Enzo
PAUTY Maxime
SAVIN Rafael

ARCHER Ktristjan

COOK Jaimie

DAVIS James-Andrew

MEPSTEAD Marcus

GAGANIDZE Luka

GALUASHVILI Lasha

UGULAVA Archil

FAUL Paul Luca

KAHL Alexander

KLEIN Luis

RIEGER Laurenz

HEMENG Oppong
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
TZOVANIS Artemios

CHEUNG Ka Long

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

Country
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GHANA
GREECE
GREECE

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONG KONG,
CHINA

Ranking

5

40
32

120

122
17

177

21

14
12

38

82

37

24

200
205
339
88
43
73
113
411
244
294

7

23

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
161.000
41.000
51.000
11.000
10.750
91.000
5.500
76.000
169.000
107.000
113.000

41.500

18.000

41.500

67.000

4.250
3.750
0.625
17.000
40.000
20.000
12.500
0.000
3.000
1.250

152.000

70.000

License
11092000001
01071997004
29072007000
05031999000
28071997000
26041992000
07022002003
30011998000
29091991001
20061993002
15092000001

21021994000

15012005000

03071991000

11051990000

10111996000
15011998005
03071993003
11102002006
05101993002
06011999003
07012002006
08081990004
11111992000
06052006000

10061997001

09101997000

ID
37194
34556
52953
32606
32394
21966
53610
34638
22555
25513
39650

23590

47981

17052

10213

27268
35233
24895
51529
30314
38990
48591
41470
13191
52782

30878

31438

Date

200

199

200

199!

199

199.

200:

199

199

199

200!

199

200!

199

199

199

199

199

200.

199

199!

200:

1991

199

200I

199

199

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name

CHOI Nicholas Edward

YEUNG Chi Ka

DOSA Daniel

NEMETH Andras

SZEMES Gergo

TOTH Gergely

ARJUN Arjun

DEV Dev

KATHIRESAN Bibish
KUMAR Akash

ALI HABEEB Al-Mohammedwi
GHAITH Saleem

SALMAN Al
FINSTERBUSH Ori
GOREN Raz

HATOEL Maor
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu

LAO Scott

FOCONI Alessio
GAROZZO Daniele
MACCHI Filippo
MARINI Tommaso
LIVINGSTONE Patrick
ABU TOUQ Faris
[IMURA Kazuki
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
NAGANO Yudai
SHIKINE Takahiro

KALIYEV Tamirlan

Country

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRAQ
IRAQ
IRAQ
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL

VIRGIN
ISLANDS

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAMAICA
JORDAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

KAZAKHSTAN

Ranking

57

36

18
133
41
78
238
207
165
235
771
757
819
136
147
199
180

167

8
11
9
3
768
338
28
10
39
29

132

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

27.000

44.000

86.000
8.500
41.000
19.000
3.000
3.625
6.375
3.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.375
7.500
4.250
5.250

6.250

148.000
118.000
145.000
176.000
0.000
0.625
54.500
141.000
41.000
54.000

8.500

License

20011993000

19081994000

19011996001
14021995000
11022003000
03042002005
05051997004
10042002000
11031999001
09032004002
08091996004
27022000002
01011996001
25042003000
27012001001
14121985001
03041999001

23022004002

22111989000
04081992000
19092001002
17042000003
05041980000
27122006001
27122003000
19121996000
15101998001
07121997000

13061996004

ID

20789

28163

29031
28211
43449
49825
38564
43998
40373
53143
53213
53298
29279
46777
40397
4324
37763

52584

15860
19821
45453
41142
45574
57963
46543
29076
36173
31919

31040

Date

199!

199

199

199!

200:

200.

199

200.

199

200

199

2001

199

200

200

198!

199!

200

198

199.

200

2001

198!

200I

200

199

199

199

199

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name
NURUMOV Galim
HA Taegyu
HEO Jun
IM Cheolwoo
LEE Kwanghyun
ABBAS Ali Fadel
NASAAR Ali
WAKIM Philippe
EL RHAZZOULY Amir
CHENG Tristan Xing Han
YOONG Hans Wei Shen
ARCHILEI Tommaso
CERVANTES Diego
SOTO Ulises
VAZQUEZ Michael Alexzander
PRATS Mathieu Cheickh Jaques
KNOEPFFLER Alexander
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan
YUNO Elisha
EGBESEMIRONE Oritsematosan
ESPINOZA Joaquin
FUKUDA Alessio
TRANQUILAN Sammuel
RAJSKI Leszek
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SIESS Michal
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
MACEDO Luis
MACEDO Pedro
PADUA Carlos M.

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

Country
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
LEBANON
MOROCCO
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MALI

NICARAGUA

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

NIGERIA
PERU
PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

Ranking

151
22
27
48
25

292

171

143
67

155

124

190
53

181

272
94

502

288

331

414

138

145

150
56
26
50
58

175

726
89

227

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
7.250
72.000
55.500
37.000
65.000
1.250
6.000
7.750
21.375
7.000
10.000
4.625
28.750
5.000
1.500
15.250
0.000
1.375
0.625
0.000
8.125
7.625
7.250
27.625
57.000
33.500
27.000
5.750
0.000
16.750

3.000

License
15032004002
20121989001
31051988001
14051993004
17081993004
11111995002
08112001000
06032000004
18102002004
17051999000
20102000000
19082001000
11022001001
10032003000
12092002005
03122001005
31082006001
21071993003
01121997002
18082000003
10112002000
06112005003
21101998002
25111983000
04031997000
10051994001
06091998000
23112000001
24111991000
26011998001

19112003000

ID
48623
18861
16436
31278
25142
32957
45926
50703
51110
32413
32419
42797
42177
42837
57002
55859
54383
26369
35082
46322
45828
55065
43459
5452
30289
28616
33646
42924
16428
34666

46510

Date

200

198!

198i

199!

199

199

200

2001

200.

199!

200!

200

200

200!

200:

200

200I

199

199

200!

200

200:

199

198

199

199

199

200

199

199

200

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name
KHALIFA Abdalla
OWAIDA Ali
ROBIN Noe
KIEW Zephaniah lan
NEO Max Wei Kit
ROBSON Samuel Elijah
WEE Lionel
CUK Veljko
BRUNNER Remi
FAZEKAS Arpad
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
PIRK Akos
SERRI Cedrik

CHEN Yi-Tung

CHEN Chih Chieh

KUO Chun-You

YUEH Che-Hao

ALKIS Can

CETINEL Baha Baykal
EYUPOGLU Alp
KORKMAZ Alp Tuna

AL JALLAF Hamad

ALKAABI Khalifa

HOIDA Danyil
LAZARENKO levgen
POGREBNIAK Andrii
YUNES Klod

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

Country

QATAR

QATAR

SENEGAL

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

SERBIA

SWITZERLAND

SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE

TURKIYE

UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES

UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

USA

Ranking

174
196
59
179
121
76
149
114
192
202
587
194
95

60

72

720

185

197
371
274
291

239

582

148
159
70
52

16

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
5.875
4.250
24.750
5.250
11.000
19.750
7.250
12.500
4.500
3.750
0.000
4.250
14.750

23.750

20.500

0.000

4.875

4.250
0.250
1.500
1.250

3.000

0.000

7.250
6.625
20.750
29.000

99.000

License
27082003000
07012000001
08082000006
13092004000
08082002001
06032006000
23052001007
26012000001
13092001008
08052004000
05112003001
24112004001
14021991003

27062003000

03042001001

07092001005

13012002002

16082003005
15042002000
29012002001
12112004003

30101999000

24122004000

20022000002
20112003003
11021988003
09071989004

03121989000

ID
46682
37131
42984
51418
45107
50909
51008
40915
52617
51055
46589
51057
20897

43301

43300

49020

47241

51630
42613
42639
52676

37692

51917

41923
52880
15368
15353

12343

Date

200

200!

200!

200

200:

2001

200

2001

200

200

200:

200

199

200!

200

200

200.

200

200.

200.

200

199!

200

200!

200

198

198!

198!

29.9.2023 15:44
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Name
ITKIN Nick
MASSIALAS Alexander
MEINHARDT Gerek
ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf
MOLINA llyas
SADULLAEYV Doniyor
SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon
AGUIRRE Cesar
BRICENO Janderson
BRICENO Jose
LEAL Antonio J.
NGUYEN Minh Quang

NGUYEN Van Hai

2023-09-29

Country
USA
USA
USA

UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

VIETNAM

Ranking
6
1
2
86
203
118
266
61
102
195
144
226

240

https://fie.org/competition/2023/244/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points
154.000
194.000
180.000

17.000

3.750

11.500

2.000
23.500

14.000

4.250

7.750

3.000

3.000

License
09101999000
20041994001
27071990000
29102003000
23092003004
25011997002
11082001003
20021994002
06031995003
10042003001
25061987007
27091997005

08021998002

ID
36441
21958
14397
50893
50901
34986
46424
28906
31029
46528
13949
38063

43396

Date

199!

199

199

200

200

199

200

199

199!

200

198

199

199

29.9.2023 15:44



